
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Tennis
03/12/2018 to 6/29/2018

David Douglas High School
1001 Se 135th Ave
Portland, OR 97233-1998

Greg Carradine
School Phone: 503-261-8325
Home Phone:
Fax: 503-261-8312
greg_carradine@ddouglas.k12.or.us

Tennis
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 03/12/18 Parkrose Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 03/13/18 Barlow Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 03/15/18 Oregon City Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 03/20/18 Clackamas Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 03/22/18 Central Catholic Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/03/18 Gresham Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 04/05/18 Reynolds Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/10/18 Centennial Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 04/12/18 Barlow Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/17/18 Oregon City Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 04/19/18 Clackamas Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/24/18 Central Catholic Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/26/18 Gresham Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/30/18 Reynolds Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 05/02/18 Centennial Away 3:30 PM

Monday 05/07/18 MHC District Matches Day 1 Home 1:00PM

Tuesday 05/08/18 MHC District Matches Day 2 Home 9:00AM

Wednesday 05/09/18 MHC District Matches day 3 Home 9:00AM

Principal Athletic Director

John Bier Greg Carradine
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